
 

 

          DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & 

           COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS 

 

          PROGRAM AREA ADVISORS – FALL 2021 

 

ASD – Autism Spectrum Disorder  

 Dr. Burton-Hoyle 

Dr. Cox 

Dr. Fries 

 

sburtonh@emich.edu 

scox21@emich.edu 

dfries@emich.edu 

 

 

 

CSD – Communication Sciences and Disorders 

 Dr. Bernard abernar5@emich.edu 

 Dr. Cupples wcupples@emich.edu 

 Dr. Ginsberg 

Dr. Harten 

sginsberg@emich.edu 

aharten@emich.edu 

 Dr. Hashimoto 

Dr. Kent 

Dr. Lee 

nhashimo@emich.edu 

wkent2@emich.edu 

llee@emich.edu 

 

CI/POHI – Cognitive Impairment/Physically Otherwise Health Impaired 

 Dr. Koh 

Dr. Li 

mkoh@emich.edu 

tli@emich.edu 

 Dr. McGinnis jmcginnis@emich.edu 

 

 

EI – Emotionally Impaired 

 Prof. Desiderio jdesider@emich.edu 

 Dr. Palladino jpalladi@emich.edu   

 

 

LD – Learning Disabilities  

 Dr. Louick 

Dr. Winters 

rlouick@emich.edu 

dwinter1@emich.edu –  all LD advising  

                                           Fall 2021                                         

                                          

   

Specialist of Arts 

 Dr. Palladino jpalladi@emich.edu   

 Dr. Fries dfries@emich.edu 
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